Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Special Class

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian

Custodian

School Secretary

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department

Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School

Total Wages

$128,149
$87,460
$82,115
$79,945
$79,818
$79,026
$78,821
$78,737
$77,800
$76,918
$76,034
$72,655
$70,405
$69,855
$67,145
$65,114
$63,903
$63,113
$61,485
$54,841
$54,218
$52,636
$51,404
$50,297
$49,017
$47,914
$46,148
$45,288
$44,176
$38,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,812
$26,238
$25,798
$20,521
$23,872
$23,807
$19,389
$25,519
$20,982
$14,295
$13,168
$13,928
$24,831
$13,196
$17,888

$5,372
$25,186
$24,230
$14,323
$25,776

$6,328
$18,906
$12,174
$12,083
$12,737
$10,848
$27,486
$27,380
$14,040

$3,150



Library Clerk
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Other Teaching Assignment
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Typist Clerk |
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Other Teaching Assignment
Child Nutrition
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Assistant

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School
Bubb School

$30,273
$29,018
$26,859
$26,205
$25,911
$24,703
$24,387
$23,722
$21,358
$19,170
$18,317
$18,131
$15,856
$14,711
$11,679
$10,198
$9,620
$8,550
$5,333
$2,640
$1,519
$195

$21,279
$2,394
$16,725
$2,162
$8,255
$4,526
$3,240
$8,113
$2,898
$8,483
$2,266
$2,655
$2,746
$1,214
$1,320
$0
$794
$0

$0

$0
$174
$0



