Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$128,149	\$28,812
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$87,460	\$26,238
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$82,115	\$25,798
Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,945	\$20,521
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,818	\$23,872
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,026	\$23,807
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$78,821	\$19,389
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$78,737	\$25,519
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$77,800	\$20,982
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$76,918	\$14,295
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$76,034	\$13,168
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$72,655	\$13,928
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$70,405	\$24,831
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$69,855	\$13,196
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$67,145	\$17,888
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$65,114	\$5,372
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$63,903	\$25,186
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$63,113	\$24,230
Teacher, Special Class		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$61,485	\$14,323
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$54,841	\$25,776
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$54,218	\$6,328
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$52,636	\$18,906
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$51,404	\$12,174
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$50,297	\$12,083
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$49,017	\$12,737
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$47,914	\$10,848
Custodian		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$46,148	\$27,486
Custodian		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$45,288	\$27,380
School Secretary		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$44,176	\$14,040
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$38,179	\$3,150

Library Clerk	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$30,273	\$21,279
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$29,018	\$2,394
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$26,859	\$16,725
Other Teaching Assignment	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$26,205	\$2,162
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$25,911	\$8,255
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$24,703	\$4,526
Typist Clerk I	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$24,387	\$3,240
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$23,722	\$8,113
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$21,358	\$2,898
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$19,170	\$8,483
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$18,317	\$2,266
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$18,131	\$2,655
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$15,856	\$2,746
Other Teaching Assignment	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$14,711	\$1,214
Child Nutrition	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$11,679	\$1,320
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$10,198	\$0
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$9,620	\$794
Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$8,550	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$5,333	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$2,640	\$0
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$1,519	\$174
Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$195	\$0